
DRIVE UNIT FOR SWING GATES

EASY WAY 201
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V12x V22x

L+30 L

I !! II

4 SETS

M8 x 85 mm*H

A2x
B2x

C2x

D2x

M8 x 40 mmE

M6 x 40 mmI

P1x L1x

G1xF1x

2 SETS

8 SETS

*this lock screw is designed for gates 
mounted on steel posts 70 x 70 mm; 
if the gate is to be mounted on steel 
posts 100 x 100 mm, 8 sets of lock sc-
rews M8 x 120 mm should be obtained.

Depending on the model purchased, a suitable connector should be added to the set.
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		 Preparation for assembly

	 	 Necessary tools
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Fix to the two selected
bean-shaped holes

holes in the gate
prepared for bean-shaped holes

V1

1 	 Automatic system installation

	 4 	 Hold the connectors P and L using a clamp.
		

	 Apply the automatic system to the gate
	 and see which holes in the gate crossbar
	 line up with the bean-shaped holes in the
	 connector V1 (use two selected
	 bean-shaped holes).

	 5 	 Attach the connector to the gate with screws.
			   Do not tighten all the way. Some adjustment of the connector by gentle movement 
			   should be possible.
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1 	 Automatic system installation

	 6 	 Next, attach the connector to the post (with the gate closed).
			   The post must be drilled with a drill bit 10.5  .

	

	 7 	 Screw the connector to the post.

10,5
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		 Accessories – Description and connections

	 Key switch

	 Intercom

Accessories incompatible with solar energy supply.




















